Johl Dwyer

Born 1985

Auckland, New Zealand

EDUCATION
MFA

PGDip

BFA

SOLO SHOWS

TWO TOWERS

THE YINMN PRINT

SCREENS OF A MAD MAN
DREAMS OF A CHROME T
COLOUR REDUX with Ann Poulsen
THE CAERULEAN BLUE ROOM
VIRTUALLY VIRTUAL

MIRROR

EVER

INTERIOR

ICICLES

MOONLIT FOREST

GREEN TERRACE

LOST TEMPLE

EMPTY CAVERN

MILKSHAKE

FRUIT LOOP BOX

YESSER

TIMMELVILLE

4 WINCHESTER ST NEWTON
AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND
TELEPHONE +64 9 378 1500
INFO@TIMMELVILLE.COM
WWW.TIMMELVILLE.COM

Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland University 2014
Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland University 2013
Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland University 2006

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2023
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2021
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2020
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2019
Studio One Toi Ta, Auckland NZ 2019
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2018
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2017
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2016
Casbah Gallery, Hamilton NZ 2015

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2015
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2014
TCB art Inc., Melbourne Australia 2012
Window Gallery, Auckland NZ 2012
Second Storey, Auckland NZ 2011
Room Gallery, Auckland NZ 2011

HSP, Christchurch NZ 2010

The High Seas, Auckland NZ 2009

A Center For Art, Auckland NZ 2009



DRAWING AND BEYOND!
DIAMONDS AND JEWELS

SELECTED GROUP SHOWS
LANDSCAPE

AOTEAROA ART FAIR
SCULPTURE ON THE GULF

GROUNDWORK: CONTEMPORARY SCULPTURE

A Center For Art, Auckland NZ
Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Waiheke Island, Auckland NZ
Cambridge NZ

ON WITH THE SHOW
PAINT ETC.

COLOUR AND LINE II
FRIENDS
REMATERIALISED

GRID, COLOUR, PLANE
SYDNEY CONTEMPORARY
WALLACE ART AWARDS
LOADED

NOW YOU SEEIT ...
THREE COLOURS WHITE
ELAM NEW GRADUATES
AUCKLAND ART FAIR
THREE COLOURS BLUE
TWO PAINTERS
NAPTIME

WAIKATO CONTEMPORARY ART AWARD

PAINTINGS PAINTINGS

MOLLY MORPETH CANADAY ART AWARD

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
Corban Estate Arts Centre, Auckland NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
STATE, Auckland NZ

Demo, Auckland NZ

Malcolm Smith Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Sydney AUSTRALIA
Auckland NZ

Enjoy Public Art Gallery, Wellington NZ
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Gus Fisher Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
ABC, Christchurch NZ

Hamilton, NZ

Window Gallery, Auckland NZ
Whakatane, NZ

WALKER & HALL ART AWARD
PORRIDGE

MILK WATERFALL

100 CLAMS

MOBILE TEXTURE

WALLACE ART AWARDS

KORU LOUNGE: RECENT GRADUATES

IRON IS OUT!
PAINTING PAINTING

Waiheke, Auckland NZ

The Oats Factory, Perth, Australia

A Center For Art, Auckland NZ

The High Seas, Auckland NZ

The Kiosk, Christchurch NZ

Auckland NZ

Auckland, NZ

Stanbeth House Gallery, Auckland NZ
Stanbeth House Gallery, Auckland NZ

2006
2006

2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2006
2006
2005
2004



COLLECTIONS
Chartwell Collection, Auckland Art Gallery
James Wallace Arts Trust

AWARDS
University of Auckland Joe Raynes Scholarship
Henrietta and Lola Anne Tunbridge Watercolour Award

Glaistor Ennor Staff Choice Award

2014
2013
2006



